Date

08/22/
24

08/23/
24
09/07/
24

09/12/
24

09/14/
24
09/24/
24
09/29/

24

10/05/
24

Time

6:00 PM EDT

8:00 PM EDT

3:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

3:00 PM EDT

7:30 PM EDT

9:00 AM EDT

1:00 PM EDT

C

Games for KSA, Fall 2024 10U AAA

Last Updated on September 13, 2024

Away Team

MPB
KSA
KSA
Swing Lab Generals
Playmakers Blue
MPB
Vice City Bulldogs

Phantoms

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away Home Team
Scor
e
3 KSA
7 Blue Devils
14 Team Anglada
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA
KSA

Result

Win

Win

Win
Unscored
Upcoming
Upcoming
Upcoming

Upcoming

9 TeamPages



