

## Games for KSA, Fall 2024 10U AAA Last Updated on September 13, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/22/ 24	6:00 PM EDT	МРВ	3	KSA	24	Win
08/23/ 24	8:00 PM EDT	KSA	7	Blue Devils	3	Win
09/07/ 24	3:00 PM EDT	KSA	14	Team Anglada	1	Win
09/12/ 24	6:00 PM EDT	Swing Lab Generals		KSA		Unscored
09/14/ 24	3:00 PM EDT	Playmakers Blue		KSA		Upcoming
09/24/ 24	7:30 PM EDT	МРВ		KSA		Upcoming
09/29/ 24	9:00 AM EDT	Vice City Bulldogs		KSA		Upcoming
10/05/ 24	1:00 PM EDT	Phantoms		KSA		Upcoming